

On page 3, line 12, delete "*July 15, 2018*", insert in lieu thereof "*October 21, 2018*"; and On page 4, line 1, delete "*July 15, 2018*", insert in lieu thereof "*October 21, 2018*"; and On page 4, line 5, delete "*July 15, 2018*", insert in lieu thereof "*October 21, 2018*"; and On page 5, after line 13, insert:

"→Section 3. This Act takes effect October 21, 2018."

Amendment No. HFA 8	Rep. Rep. Jim Stewart III
Committee Amendment	
Floor Amendment $\left[\begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\$	LRC Drafter: Geeslin, Janine
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX